Abstract of Votes Cast For
Federal, State and Judicial Offices

In the County of SIBLEY, State of Minnesota
at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held in townships and cities of this county
on Tuesday, November 8, 2016

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of SIBLEY County Totals
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 8522
Number of persons registered on Election Day 930
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 669
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 5
Number of presidential absentee ballots 1
Total number of persons voting 7841

Summary of SIBLEY County Totals
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
R - Republican

DFL - Democratic-Farmer-Labor
CP - Constitution Party

LMN - Legal Marijuana Now

SWP - Socialist Workers Party

GP - Green Party

ADP - American Delta Party

IPL - Independent Progressive Liberal
IP - Independence

LIB - Libertarian Party

NP - Nonpartisan
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U.S. President & Vice President

R

Donald J. Trump and
Michael R. Pence
5193

GP

Jill Stein and Howie Hawkins

64

U.S. Representative District 7

R
Dave Hughes
4328

State Senator District 18

R
Scott J Newman
4906

State Representative District 18B

R
Glenn Gruenhagen
4785

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 1

NP
YES
5623

Associate Justice - Supreme Court 6

NP
Natalie Hudson
2777

Judge - Court of Appeals 5

NP
Louise Dovre Bjorkman
5237

Judge - Court of Appeals 8
NP

Denise D. Reilly
5164

DFL

Hillary Clinton and Tim Kaine

1954

ADP

"Rocky" Roque De La
Fuente and Michael

Steinberg
3

DFL
Coliin Peterson
3225

DFL
Amy Wilde
2610

DFL
Darrel H. Mosel
2797

NP

1951

NP

Michelle L. MacDonald

3148

Wi
WRITE-IN**
19

Wi
WRITE-IN**
18

CP

Darrell Castle and Scott
Bradley

37

P

Evan McMullin and Nathan
Johnson

163

Wi
WRITE-IN**
4

Wi
WRITE-IN**
6

Wi
WRITE-IN**
4

wi
WRITE-IN**
24
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LMN

Dan R. Vacek and Mark
Elworth, Jr.

21

LiB

Gary Johnson and William
Weld

291

SWP

Alyson Kennedy and
Osborne Hart

1

wi
WRITE-IN**
47




Judge - Court of Appeals 11
NP

Michelle A. Larkin

5145
Judge - Court of Appeals 13

NP

Randolph W. Peterson

5130
Judge - Court of Appeals 14

NP

Larry Stauber Jr.

5095
Judge - Court of Appeals 16

NP

Peter M. Reyes, Jr.

5077
Judge - Court of Appeals 17

NP

Matthew E. Johnson

5072
Judge - Court of Appeals 18

NP

Heidi Schelthas

5066
Judge - Court of Appeals 19

NP

Francis Connolly

5042
Judge - 1st District Court 4

NP

Michael Baxter

5084
Judge - 1st District Court 7

NP

Timothy J. McManus

5059
Judge - 1st District Court 8

Wi
WRITE-IN**
20

Wi
WRITE-IN**
21

Wi
WRITE-IN**
20

Wi
WRITE-IN**
16

wi
WRITE-IN**
13

Wi
WRITE-IN**
19

wi
WRITE-IN**
21

wi
WRITE-IN™
17

Wi
WRITE-IN**
16
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NP
Lawrence (Larry) Clark
5025

Judge - 1st District Court 9

NP
Martha M. Simonett
5064

Judge - 1st District Court 11

NP
Rex D. Stacey
5038

Judge - 1st District Court 13

NP
Cynthia McCollum
5043

Judge - 1st District Court 15

NP
Mark C. Vandelist
5006

Judge - 1st District Court 17

NP
Timothy J. Looby
5073

Judge - 1st District Court 21

NP
Eric J. Braaten
5005

Judge - 1st District Court 22

NP
Colleen Goggins King
5028

Judge - 1st District Court 23

NP
Chris J. Lehmann
5016

Judge - 1st District Court 25

wi
WRITE-IN**
18

wi
WRITE-IN**
13

wi
WRITE-IN**
13

Wi
WRITE-IN**
10

wi
WRITE-IN**
15

wi
WRITE-IN**
21

Wi
WRITE-IN**
17

wi
WRITE-IN**
19

wi
WRITE-IN**
19
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NP
Cargline H. Lennon
5026

Judge - 1st District Court 33

NP
Kevin F. Mark
5024

Judge - 1st District Court 34

NP
Janet L. Cain
5028

Judge - 1st District Court 35

NP
Jerome B. Abrams
5015

Judge - 1st District Court 36
NP

Tim D. Wermager
5031

Wi
WRITE-IN**
17

wi
WRITE-IN**
13

wi
WRITE-IN**
17

wi
WRITE-IN**
16

Wi
WRITE-IN**
19
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County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0050
0055

0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035:
0040 :
0045 :
: GRAFTON TWP.
: GREEN ISLE
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075:
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
0110 :
0115

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON

GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR
MOLTKE TWP.
NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.

WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Persons Registered
asof 7 A M.

176
1168
357
164
158
183
420
1134
402
147
311
311
534
406
317
20
0
173
215
253
131
161
161
309
730
8522

Persons Registered
on Election Day

13
152
41
13
17
22
47
144
43
10
26
25
68
36
33
17
0
19
38
20
10
12
15
41
68
930
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

163
1068
341
142
153
171
393
1021
362
137
274
286
501
357
301
179
0
167
203
239
125
156
154
302
646
7841

Boundary Change
Since Last Election

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: U.S. President & Vice President

County: Sibley

Precinct R DFL CP
Donald J. Trump and Hillary Clinton and Tim Darrell Castle and

Michael R. Pence Kaine Scott Bradley

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 121 26 3
0010 : ARLINGTON 660 305 4
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 237 82 2
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 106 26 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 104 33 Y]
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 133 26 3
0035 : FAXON TWP. 266 97 3
0040 : GAYLORD 585 335 2
0045 : GIBBON 231 103 1
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 110 18 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 215 42 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 210 50 3
0065 : HENDERSON 284 172 3
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 244 80 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 210 64 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 106 59 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 o] 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 116 31 1
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 140 37 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 185 38 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 87 23 1
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 121 21 1
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 129 17 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 226 53 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 367 216 6
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: U.S. President & Vice President

Total: 5193 1954 37

County: Sibley

Precinct GP ADP P
Jill Stein and Howie "Rocky" Roque De La Evan McMullin and
Hawkins Fuente and Michael Nathan Johnson

Steinberg

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP.
0010 : ARLINGTON

0015 : ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 : BISMARCK TWP.
0025 : CORNISH TWP.
0030 : DRYDEN TWP.
0035 : FAXON TWP.

0040 : GAYLORD

0045 : GIBBON

0050 : GRAFTON TWP.
0055 : GREEN ISLE

0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP.
0065 : HENDERSON

0070 : HENDERSON TWP.
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 : KELSO TWP.

0082 : LE SUEUR

0085 : MOLTKE TWP.
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP.
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP.
0105 : SIBLEY TWP.

0110 : TRANSIT TWP.

26
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21

LIB
Gary Johnson and
William Weld

41

24
13
12
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wi
WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: U.S. President & Vice President

County: Sibley

Precinct GP ADP P LIB wi
Jill Stein and Howie “Rocky" Roque De La Evan McMullin and Gary Johnson and WRITE-IN**
Hawkins Fuente and Michael Nathan Johnson William Weld
Steinberg
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 1 0 4 14 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 8 1 11 25 1
Total: 64 3 163 291 47

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 7

County: Sibley

Precinct R DFL Wi

Dave Hughes Collin Peterson WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 96 62 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 555 459 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 195 135 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 98 40 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 81 65 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 91 76 0
0035 : FAXON TWP, 238 145 1
0040 : GAYLORD 486 483 2
0045 : GIBBON 185 159 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 71 64 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 181 84 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 169 106 0
0065 : HENDERSON 251 234 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 226 124 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 185 110 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 96 78 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0 0
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 7

County: Sibley
Precinct R DFL wi
Dave Hughes Collin Peterson WRITE-IN**
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 94 70 . 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 115 76 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 151 84 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 70 50 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 86 68 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 99 50 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 177 113 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 332 290 0
Total: 4328 3225 4
Office Title: State Senator District 18
County: Sibley
Precinct R DFL Wi
Scott J Newman Amy Wilde WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 113 44 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 627 376 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 224 104 4]
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 104 30 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 96 49 ]
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 107 58 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 255 129 1
0040 : GAYLORD 547 423 1
0045 : GIBBON 218 123 4]
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 101 34 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 197 68 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 205 67 0
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: State Senator District 18

County: Sibley

Precinct R DFL Wi

Scott J Newman Amy Wilde WRITE-IN**
0065 : HENDERSON 255 231 1
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 239 110 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 198 94 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 100 72 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 110 52 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 128 62 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 178 57 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 86 35 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 114 39 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 119 32 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 205 83 1
0120 : WINTHROP CIiTY 380 238 1
Total: 4906 2610 8

Office Title: State Representative District 18B

County: Sibley

Precinct R DFL Wi

Glenn Gruenhagen Darrel H. Mosel WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 115 43 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 582 432 0
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 208 127 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 103 33 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 96 49 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 93 74 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 251 129 1
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: State Representative District 188

County: Sibley

Precinct R DFL wi

Glenn Gruenhagen Darrel H. Mosel WRITE-IN**
0040 : GAYLORD 486 504 0
0045 : GIBBON 230 117 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 100 34 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 199 69 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 197 77 1
0065 : HENDERSON 265 219 0
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 243 103 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 200 92 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 95 78 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 o] 4
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 115 49 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 126 67 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 184 51 0
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP, 78 43 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 109 45 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 120 32 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 206 83 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 374 247 1
Total: 4785 2797 4

Office Title: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 1

County: Sibley

Precinct NP NP
YES NO

0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 117 42

0010 : ARLINGTON 774 268
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 1

County: Sibley

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 252 83
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 111 29
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 106 41
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 117 49
0035 : FAXON TWP. 282 99
0040 : GAYLORD 709 269
0045 : GIBBON 255 88
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 105 25
0055 : GREEN ISLLE 206 57
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 196 82
0065 : HENDERSON 391 94
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 247 100
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 200 90
0080 : KELSO TWP. 138 37
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 o]
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 117 42
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 159 38
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 156 69
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 85 36
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 107 39
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 104 46
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 219 72
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 470 156
Total: 5623 1951
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 6

County: Sibley

Precinct NP NP Wi

Natalie Hudson  Michelle L. MacDonald WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 59 71 2
0010 : ARLINGTON 368 320 3
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 111 167 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 49 61 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 61 51 o
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 45 88 1
0035 : FAXON TWP. 142 162 3
0040 : GAYLORD 363 429 2
0045 : GIBBON 133 136 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 34 77 1
0055 : GREEN ISLE 109 101 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 106 117 1
0065 : HENDERSON 213 189 1
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 136 130 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 104 124 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 74 74 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0 4]
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 53 74 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 61 93 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 84 92 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 40 39 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 55 65 2
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 63 62 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 94 121 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 220 305 2
Total: 2777 3148 24
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 5

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Louise Dovre Bjorkman WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 111 V]
0010 : ARLINGTON 574 8
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 249 o]
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 100 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 98 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 114 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 275 2
0040 : GAYLORD 715 2
0045 : GIBBON 245 1
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 101 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 185 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 189 1
0065 : HENDERSON 359 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 230 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 191 V]
0080 : KELSO TWP. 132 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 116 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 143 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 152 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 67 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 106 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 114 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 190 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 481 1
Total: 5237 19
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 8

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005 :

0010
0015

0040

0090

0110
0115
0120

Total:

ALFSBORG TWP.

: ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
: GAYLORD
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
00865 :
0070 :
0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
: NEW AUBURN CITY
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR
MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

: TRANSIT TWP.
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

NP
Denise D. Reilly

111
561
247

97

96
110
271
707
242

99
179
190
359
223
188
133

114
141
151
65
104
113
186
477
5164

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 11

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Michelle A. Larkin WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 109 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 554 7
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 246 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 95 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 111 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 272 2
0040 : GAYLORD 701 2
0045 : GIBBON 246 2
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 100 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 182 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 188 1
0065 : HENDERSON 356 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 224 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 189 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 133 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 114 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 140 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 149 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 64 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 105 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 111 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 186 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 474 1
Total: 5145 20
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 13

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0030

0080
0082

0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 :
0025 :

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.

: DRYDEN TWP.
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
:KELSO TWP.
. LE SUEUR

0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105:
0110 :

FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.

: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results

NP
Randolph W. Peterson

110
550
246

98

97
108
274
704
242

99
179
188
352
226
189
132

113
139
150
62
105
110
185
472
5130

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 14

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Larry Stauber Jr. WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 109 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 540 7
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 243 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 95 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 97 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 108 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 272 2
0040 : GAYLORD 698 1
0045 : GIBBON 242 1
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 99 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 180 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 189 0
0065 : HENDERSON 354 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 225 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 187 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 129 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 139 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 149 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 101 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 182 1
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 471 3
Total: 5085 20
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 16

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010

0075

0110
0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
. ARLINGTON

0015 :
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
: JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105
: TRANSIT TWP.
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

ARLINGTON TWP.
BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.

KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.
NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

NP
Peter M. Reyes, Jr.

107
5398
240

95

95
109
273
700
243

98
178
183
353
220
185
130

113
138
148
61
103
112
183
471
5077

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 17

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Matthew E. Johnson WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 106 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 539 6
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 240 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 96 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 108 9]
0035 : FAXON TWP. 271 1
0040 : GAYLORD 696 0
0045 : GIBBON 245 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 180 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 185 0
0065 : HENDERSON 349 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 222 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 187 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 128 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 113 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 138 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 145 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 61 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 102 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 186 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 470 2
Total: 5072 13
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 18

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0070
0075

0110
0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035:
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
: HENDERSON TWP.
: JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON

KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

: TRANSIT TWP.
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

NP
Heidi Schellhas

105
537
241

96

94
108
270
698
241

97
180
183
352
222
186
128

111
139
146
62
105
112
185
468
5066

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 19

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Francis Connolly WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 104 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 535 8
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 241 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 95 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 95 1
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 109 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 272 2
0040 : GAYLORD 692 2
0045 : GIBBON 239 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 96 1
0055 : GREEN ISLE 180 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 186 0
0065 : HENDERSON 347 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP, 221 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 186 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 125 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 110 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 137 2
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 145 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 61 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 102 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 469 2
Total: 5042 21
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 4

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015
0020

0075

0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
1 ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP.
: BISMARCK TWP.
0025 :
0030 :
0035:
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
- JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
0110 :
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.

KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.

NP
Michael Baxter

106
543
240

94

97
109
272
699
243

98
177
187
348
225
186
125

112
138
148
83
103
113
186
472
5084

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 7

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Timothy J. McManus WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 104 4]
0010 : ARLINGTON 539 7
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 239 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 95 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 97 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 107 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 269 2
0040 : GAYLORD 699 0
0045 : GIBBON 240 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 178 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 186 1
0065 : HENDERSON 345 3
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 221 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 186 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 125 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 111 o]
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 138 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 147 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 ¢}
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 102 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 184 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 476 1
Total: 5059 16
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 8

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010

0065

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

0015 :
0020 :
0025 :
0030:
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :

ARLINGTON TWP.
BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.

: HENDERSON
0070 :
0075:
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105:
0110:
0115
0120:
Total:

HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.
TRANSIT TWP.

WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.

WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results

NP
Lawrence (Larry) Clark

105
532
236

95

97
107
266
691
239

97
175
185
344
223
186
126

112
137
145
62
101
113
184
467
5025

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 9

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Martha M. Simonett WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 99 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 541 4
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 239 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 95 1
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 107 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 265 2
0040 : GAYLORD 701 1
0045 : GIBBON 245 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 98 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 176 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 185 1
0065 : HENDERSON 347 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 221 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 190 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 128 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 o]
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 139 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP, 150 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 63 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 101 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 113 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 470 1
Total: 5064 13
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 11

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Rex D. Stacey WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 100 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 540 2
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 238 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 94 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 97 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 107 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 270 1
0040 : GAYLORD 695 2
0045 : GIBBON 241 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 96 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 175 0
0060 : GREEN {SLE TWP. 187 0
0065 : HENDERSON 346 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 218 2
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 187 1
0080 : KELSO TWP. 127 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 138 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 148 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 99 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 182 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 467 2
Total: 5038 13
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 13

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Cynthia McCollum WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 100 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 547 4
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 235 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 97 0
0030 : BRYDEN TWP. 106 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 263 2
0040 : GAYLORD 696 1
0045 : GIBBON 240 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 175 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 185 0
0065 : HENDERSON 349 1
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 218 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 185 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 127 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 o]
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 140 0
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 149 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 100 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 471 1
Total: 5043 10
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 15

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0110
0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

: ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035:
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0080 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
: TRANSIT TWP.
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.
NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

NP
Mark C. Vandelist

101
535
237

94

96
105
264
691
240

97
173
180
347
218
187
125

112
137
149
62
99
113
180
464
5006

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 17

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Timothy J. Looby WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 101 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 538 4
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 238 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 98 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 107 1
0035 : FAXON TWP. 268 3
0040 : GAYLORD 707 6
0045 : GIBBON 244 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 173 1
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 186 o
0065 : HENDERSON 348 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 221 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 187 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 128 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 111 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 137 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 150 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 85 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 101 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 113 1
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 182 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 477 1
Total: 5073 21
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 21

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Eric J. Braaten WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 101 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 527 7
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 235 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 94 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 96 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 105 4]
0035 : FAXON TWP. 264 2
0040 : GAYLORD 695 1
0045 : GIBBON 240 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN iSLE 175 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 186 0
0065 : HENDERSON 345 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 218 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 184 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 124 1
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 139 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 149 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 100 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 113 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 180 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 464 2
Total: 5005 17
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 22

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Colieen Goggins King WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 100 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 534 8
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 236 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 95 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 96 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 105 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 266 2
0040 : GAYLORD 697 1
0045 : GIBBON 238 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 176 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 186 1
0065 : HENDERSON 347 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 218 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 186 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 127 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 111 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 138 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 149 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 102 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 113 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 183 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 466 3
Total: 5028 19
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 23

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Chris J. Lehmann WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 100 1
0010 : ARLINGTON 525 8
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 235 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 94 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 95 1
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 105 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 267 2
0040 : GAYLORD 694 1
0045 : GIBBON 242 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 176 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 185 0
0065 : HENDERSON 349 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 218 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 184 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 126 1
0082 : LE SUEUR ¢] 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 114 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 137 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 148 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 62 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 101 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 182 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 468 1
Total: 5016 19
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 25

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Caroline H. Lennon WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 100 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 540 3
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 234 1
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 94 1
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 104 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 265 2
0040 : GAYLORD 693 2
0045 : GIBBON 239 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 98 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 178 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 186 1
0065 : HENDERSON 349 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 220 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 185 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 126 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 137 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 148 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 80 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 101 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 112 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 468 3
Totai: 5026 17
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 33

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015
0020
0025

0035

0110
0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
: ARLINGTON

T ARLINGTON TWP.
: BISMARCK TWP.
: CORNISH TWP
0030:
: FAXON TWP.
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075:
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105:

DRYDEN TWP.

GAYLORD

GIBBON

GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.
JESSENLAND TWP.
KELSO TWP.

LE SUEUR

MOLTKE TWP.
NEW AUBURN CITY
NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

: TRANSIT TWP.
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

NP
Kevin F. Mark

101
536
237

95

96
105
265
691
240

97
177
185
347
220
185
126

112
137
149
62
102
112
182
465
5024

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 34

County: Sibley

Precinct NP Wi

Janet L. Cain WRITE-IN*
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 101 0
0010 : ARLINGTON 545 4
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 234 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 96 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 96 0
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 1086 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 265 2
0040 : GAYLORD 692 1
0045 : GIBBON 239 0
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 176 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 185 1
0065 : HENDERSON 347 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 218 1
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 185 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 128 ]
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 110 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 136 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 150 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 60 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 102 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWP. 111 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 181 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 468 4
Total: 5028 17
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Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 35

County: Sibley

Precinct

0005
0010
0015

0075

0090

0110
0115
0120

Total:

: ALFSBORG TWP.
1 ARLINGTON

1 ARLINGTON TWP.
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035:
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
- JESSENLAND TWP.
0080 :
0082 :
0085 :
: NEW AUBURN CITY
0095 :
0100 :
0105:
: TRANSIT TWP.
: WASHINGTON LAKE TWP.
: WINTHROP CITY

BISMARCK TWP.
CORNISH TWP.
DRYDEN TWP.
FAXON TWP.
GAYLORD
GIBBON
GRAFTON TWP.
GREEN ISLE
GREEN ISLE TWP.
HENDERSON
HENDERSON TWP.

KELSO TWP.
LE SUEUR
MOLTKE TWP.

NEW AUBURN TWP.
SEVERANCE TWP.
SIBLEY TWP.

NP
Jerome B. Abrams

101
531
235

95

97
105
266
692
239

97
176
185
348
220
185
124

111
138
149
61
100
112
182
466
5015

Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

wi

WRITE-IN**
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Detail of SIBLEY County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Judge - 1st District Court 36

County: Sibley

Precinct NP wi

Tim D. Wermager WRITE-IN**
0005 : ALFSBORG TWP. 102 o]
0010 : ARLINGTON 533 7
0015 : ARLINGTON TWP. 236 0
0020 : BISMARCK TWP. 95 0
0025 : CORNISH TWP. 97 1
0030 : DRYDEN TWP. 105 0
0035 : FAXON TWP. 266 2
0040 : GAYLORD 700 2
0045 : GIBBON 241 1
0050 : GRAFTON TWP. 97 0
0055 : GREEN ISLE 177 0
0060 : GREEN ISLE TWP. 187 0
0065 : HENDERSON 348 2
0070 : HENDERSON TWP. 220 0
0075 : JESSENLAND TWP. 184 0
0080 : KELSO TWP. 125 0
0082 : LE SUEUR 0 0
0085 : MOLTKE TWP. 112 0
0090 : NEW AUBURN CITY 137 1
0095 : NEW AUBURN TWP. 148 1
0100 : SEVERANCE TWP. 60 0
0105 : SIBLEY TWP. 101 0
0110 : TRANSIT TWPR. 113 0
0115 : WASHINGTON LAKE TWP. 182 0
0120 : WINTHROP CITY 465 2
Total: 5031 19
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each

within the county at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016.

As appears by the returns of said election in the several precincts in SIBLEY County, duly returned to, filed, opened, a
county auditor. Witness our official signature at vaits !{)/;q in SIBLEY County this

Membefzbf l§2’ounty Board

Gy Keryet

(ﬂl"m}fer of Cofinty Board
/77 /, /mé& '

County,A itor /

i - M/MM )

D!stjlct Court Administrator

By fﬂw/%
Tt (oW L~ (rajzmoft

VLider )

Qualified voter (appointed to fill vacancy pursuant to law)

Page 40 of 41

nd canvassed, and how remalnmg on file in the office of the
day of Addlinblr , 2016.



State of Minnesota
County of SIBLEY
y € .

7
S ; :
l, W/{L it g A" , county auditor within and for this county do hereby certify the within and foregoing ‘l/// pages
to be a fuli'and correct cop%f the original abstract and return of the votes cast for Federal, State and Judicial Offices in the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held in this county on
Tuesday, November 8, 2016.

Witness my hand apd oﬁici}a%,sea‘!’”cﬁz!ié;e)t the county seat in said county this /%}7 day of /\:2’/’&@%% 2016.
7 A/ ol gt
fj/\/ﬁ;wc//,éﬁ T AT Loy ™)
e -
{,

i
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